
Date U16 G U16 B U14 G U14 B U12 G U12 B U10 U8 U6 GK Other dates School Dates

Tues 16th Aug 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Tues 23rd Aug 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Tues 30th Aug 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30 Back to School

Tues 6th Sept 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30 Back to School

Wed 7th Sept 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Sun 11th Sept Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Yes

Tues 13th Sept 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Wed 14th Sept 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Sun 18th Sept Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training

Tues 20th Sept 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Wed 21st Sept 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Sun 25th Sept Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Yes

Tues 27th Sept 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Wed 28th Sept 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Sun 2nd Oct NONE NONE NONE

Tues 4th Oct 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Wed 5th Oct 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Sun 9th Oct Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Yes Proposed Badgers Games U12, U14, U16

Tues 11th Oct 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Wed 12th Oct 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Sun 16th Oct Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Junior Social

Tues 18th Oct 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Wed 19th Oct 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Sun 23rd Oct Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Yes Half Term

Tues 25th Oct 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30 Half Term

Wed 26th Oct 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30 Half Term

Sun 30th Oct Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Half Term

Tues 1st Nov 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Wed 2nd Nov 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Sun 6th Nov Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Yes

Tournament



Date U16 G U16 B U14 G U14 B U12 G U12 B U10 U8 U6 GK Other dates School Dates

Tues 8th Nov 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Wed 9th Nov 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Sun 13th Nov NONE NONE NONE

Tues 15th Nov 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Wed 16th Nov 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Sun 20th Nov Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Yes

Tues 22nd Nov 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Wed 23rd Nov 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Sun 27th Nov Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Proposed Badgers Games U12, U14, U16

Tues 29th Nov 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Wed 30th Nov 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Sun 4th Dec Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Yes Christmas Jumpers/ Hats

Tues 6th Dec 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Wed 7th Dec 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Sun 11th Dec Training Training Training Christmas Jumpers/ Hats

Sun 8th Jan Training Training Training

Tues 10th Jan 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Wed 11th Jan 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Sun 15th Jan Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Yes

Tues 17th Jan 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Wed 18th Jan 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Sun 22nd Jan Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Proposed Badgers Games U12, U14, U16

Tues 24th Jan 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Wed 25th Jan 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Sun 29th Jan Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Yes

Tues 31st Jan 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Wed 1st Feb 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Tournament

Tournament - TBC

Tournament - TBC



Date U16 G U16 B U14 G U14 B U12 G U12 B U10 U8 U6 GK Other dates School Dates

Sun 5th Feb NONE NONE NONE

Tues 7th Feb 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Wed 8th Feb 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Sun 12th Feb Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Yes Half Term

Tues 14th Feb 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30 Half Term

Wed 15th Feb 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30 Half Term

Sun 19th Feb Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Half Term

Tues 21st Feb 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Wed 22nd Feb 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Sun 26th Feb Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Yes Junior Social

Tues 28th Feb 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Wed 1st Mar 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Sun 5th Mar NONE NONE NONE

Tues 7th Mar 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Wed 8th Mar 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Sun 12th Mar Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Yes

Tues 14th Mar 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Wed 15th Mar 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Sun 19th Mar Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training

Tues 21st Mar 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Wed 22nd Mar 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Sun 26th Mar Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Yes Proposed Badgers Games U12, U14, U16

Tues 28th Mar 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Wed 29th Mar 19-20:30 19-20:30 19-20:30

Sun 7th May Junior End of Season

Tournament

JUNIOR END OF SEASON

Tournament


